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County of Harnett
Building Inspections Department
Planning Services

Certificate of Compliance:___ Occupancy:_X

Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett
County Zoning Ordinances. This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the
various ordinances of the County of Hamett and the North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:

Use Classification: RéSiden el ~"Permit Numbers
Name: Da (yil  Seolt + Macing Roberts Building:
! Electrical:

Address: (00 N 27 E Insulation:
N\ ""j""b-f\ . NC 27546 Plumbing;:

Mechanical:

FG Home:
Date: § /1¢{ /12—' Building Official: / 2 &7




*

PREPARED 5/11/12, 14:17:19 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 4
Harne£t County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 5/14/12
ADDRESS 600 NC 27 E SUBDIV
CONTRACTOR PHONE
OWNER . ., ROBERTS DARYLL SCOTT & MARINA FHONE (910) 893-5063
PARCEL 07-06%2- - -0163- -01-
APPL NUMBER: 10-50025146 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DPIRECTIONS T/S: 09/07/2010 09:55 AM VBROWN ----
NC 27E. 4218, TAKE 27E OUT OF BUIES
CREEK TOWARDS COATS, RIGHT ON OLD 27
WHERE THE TRACTOR TRAILERS GO THROUGH &
ALMOST TO THE END THE KIND IS ON LEFT
HAND SIDE.
T/S: 11/16/2010 0OB:24 AM NTART =-----
PREMISE # 781334B3....... .. iinnnnrnon
CALLED PROGRESS FOR TSP ON 12/2/10 @ B:3
3 AM. N-TART
STRUCTURE: 000 000 76X47 3BDR 2.5 BATH SFD W GAR DECK CRAWL
FLOOD ZONE FLCOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . o 3.00 PROPOSED USE : SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW SEPTIC WATER SUPPLY : NEW WELL
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 11/16/10 BS R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 002006708
11/16/10 AP T/S: Nouembey b, O I0=——aa3 y BIJTTON ---------=--====~"
A814 01 2/10/11 TW ABDRESS CONFIRMATION IME: 002038917
2/18/11 AP T/S: 02/09/2011 08:33 AM JBROCR\-~----=--}------=-=--~-~------
600 NC 27 E lillington  \ 27546} = ---=------
T/S: 02/18/2011 12:44 PM TWARD -----_»%-w------—-----—-=n
. 02/18/2011 12:44 PM TWARD—*=-----------~------—--—-
B103 01 2/10/11 BS R*BLDG FO : EMP— SV TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002038909
2/10/11 DA T/S: 02/09/201 08:33 AM JBROCK ------—==-=-=-----——--—-=--~
Clean off all footings inside and out. Install damprocfing
on exterior, recall for foundation inspection
B103 02 2/23/11 BS R*BLDGE FQUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 002044741
2/23/11 AP T/8: February 23, 2011 01:24 PM BSUTTON ----=-==-=~--~---=-
B105 01 3/25/11 KS R*OPEN FLOOR TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002058097
3/25/11 AP T/8: 03/25/2011 02:11 PM KSLATTUM ---------—===-~--—----
R427 01 7/05/11 BS FOUR TRADE RQUGH IN =2500 VRU #: 002103646
7/05/11 DA 1.install and test fireplace 2. plumbing straps must be 4'
oc max 3. max distance from drain to trap is 24 inches max.
Install drain test after repair. OK to side/insulate
I129 01 9/20/11 BS R*INSULATION INSPECTION TIME: 17:00 YRU #: 002138345
9/20/11 DA T/S: 09/13/2011 11:11 AM DJOHNSON ----------------&~«===~
T/S: September 20, 2011 12:25 PM BSUTTON ---------------
R427 02 9/20/11 BS FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN >2500 TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002138337
9/20/11 Da T/8: 09/19/2021 11:11 AM DJOHNSON ---------wemmomm——m—-—

1. Plumbing strapping spacing not corrected. 2. Drains at
master not retested since piping was redone. 3. Fireplace
gas line not installed and tested. All this was previously
written up. Do not sheetrock. Correct and call to
reschedule. If not correct on next inspection, fees will
apply.

T/8: September 20,

2011 12:28 PM BSUTTON ---------------

CONTINUED ONTO NEXT PAGE



EREPARED 5/11/12, 14:17:19 INSPECTICN TICKET PAGE 5
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 5/14/12
ADDRESS 600 NC 27 E SUBDIV
CONTRACTOR PHONE
OWNER ROBERTS DARYLL SCOTT & MARINA PHONE (910} 893-5063
PARCEL 07-0692- - -0163- -01-
APPL NUMBER: 10-50025146 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
I129 02 10/04/11 KS R*INSULATION INSPECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 0021439598
10/04/11 AP T/S: 10/03/2011 11:57 AM VBROWN -------------=-—-w-=cow--
T/S: 10/04/2011 02:09 PM KSLATTUM ---w-==ce-mcoo-ooooomo
R427 03 10/04/11 KS FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN =2500 TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002144004
10/04/11 AP T/5: 10/03/2011 11:57 AM VBROWN -------------oommmmmmm oo
T/S: 10/04/2011 02:09 PM KSLATTUM -------=-=s=ca-mvor-u-
H824 01 a/12/12 JM ENVIR. OPERATICNS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002215267
4/12/12 AP T/S: 04/13/2012 09:50 AM SZIMMER -----------------om-oooo
T/S: 04/13/2012 09:51 AM SZIMMER --------=-«nww-cro-mr—w-
H828 01 4/19/12 JM ENVIRO., WELL PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002217750
4/19/12 AP T/S: 04/19/2012 11:48 AM SZIMMER ------------=-----------
T/S: 04/19/2012 11:48 AM SZIMMER -----------------nwcoaa~o
R431 01 5/11/12 DT FOUR TRADE FINAL =>2500 TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002225654
5/11/12 DA T/S8: 05/10/2012 08:06 AM VBROWN ~-----------o--eoooomoo-
T/S: 05/11/2012 10:41 AM DETAYLOR -----r-r-----------owwno
No house numbers -
Front steps have more than 3 risers, handrail required
Bottom front step not to code
12 inches required from dryer vent to grade
Install air admittance valve for kitchen sink
Install covers for low voltage wiring
R431 02 5/14/12 FOUR TRADE FINAL =25Q00 TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002226454

T/S: 05/11/2012 01:21 PM DJOHNSON



